
To: jeevacation@gmail. ' ' • ' ' ' ' 

From: Lesley Groff 
Sent Thur 12/27/2012 9:43:51 PM 
Subject: Priv & Conf. Dec. 28-Jan. 30 

FRIDAY DEC. 28, 2012-LSJ 

??Gergen for lunch?? NEED RESPONSE FROM GERGEN 

SATURDAY DEC. 29, 2012-LS.1 

2:33 Martin Nowak to arrive STT via Jet Blue 807 

Go to St. Bart (?) 

SUNDAY DEC 30. 2012-LSJ 

??Gergen for lunch?? NEED RESPONSE FROM GERGEN 

Musk overnight 

MONDAY DEC 31. 2012-LSJ 

New Year's Eve (Office and FTC work half day) 

January 2012 

Reminder: Ben Goertzel around until Jan. 1;re 
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Reminder: Anthony Barrett wants to bring his kids over to meet you this month 

Reminder: Speak to Nathan Wolfe early Jan. 

Reminder: If you go to PB this month. you must Re-Register at the FL Stockade 

Tues. Jan. 1, 2012-1...S'J 

Reminder: Office and FTC Closed today 

3:200m Martin Nowak to depart STT Jet Blue 808 

Wert Jun. 2, 2012-1.S1 

-Reminder to (all \lark Tramo todax 

-Reminder: you want your SIAM) ;flow!, wianologN from Stephen Burrill bs today 

Late Morning Andrew Farkas to conic to island %%ilk others. 

Thurs. Jan. 3, 2012-LSJ 

Princess Mette to the island. 

Fri. Jan. 4. 2012-LSJ to St. Bart 

-Reminder: to go see Phantom tonight at 8unt 

LSJ to St. Bart today 

Sat Jan. 5, 2012-LSJ 
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Sun. Jan. 6. 2012-LSJ 

-A Princess from Norway to stay at the PB house along with her security Jan. 6-10 

Mon. Jan. 7, 2012-LSJ 

-Reminder: in Miami 7-10 

Tues. Jan. 8. 2012-LSJ 

Wet Jan. 9. 2012-1...SJ 

Thurs. Jan. 10. 2012-LSJ to PR 

-Reminder: you must Re-Register at the Florida Stockade if you go to PB 

Fly to PB today 

Fri. Jan. 11. 2012-PB 

Sat Jan. 12.2012-PB to NY 

-Reminder: Kevin McCarthy to be at hi. home in ( 12-24 

Fly to NY today 
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Maybe demo Iglesias plane? 

.Syttn. Jan. 13, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: min an apt Jan. 13-19 

Mon. Jan. 14, 2012-NY 

Tues. Jan. 15, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: Ben Goertzel to depart around now 

5:30 Co meet David Celernter to view his art: Shma/Listen: the Art of David Celernter at 
Yeshiva University Museum, 

Wed. Jan. 16. 2012-NY 

Thurs. Jan. 17, 2012-NY 

-Reminder: to take test 

Fri. Jan. 18, 2012-NY 

Sat Jan. 19. 2012-NY to Paris 

-Reminder: von want to sneak with Caroline Lang 

-Reminder: Barak to be in Munich Jan. 19-21 

-Reminder: Fekkai to be in Paris maybe? He is due back in NY Jan. 21 
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Fly to Paris today 

Sun. Jan. 20. 2012-Paris 

***Jeffrey's Birthday! *** 

Mon. Jan. 21.2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton to stay in an apt around the 2I" for 3 nights 

Martin Luther King. Jr. Day-Office and FTC Closed 

Ties. Jun. 22.2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Bobby Slayton says Lewis and Ma\ be Robin Williams in NV around 110N1 

Wed. Jan. 23.2012-Paris 

-Reminder: Barak in Davos Jan. 23-27 

Thurs. Jan. 24. 2012-Paris 

Fri. Jan. 25. 2012-Paris 

Sat. Jan. 26.2012-Paris 

Sum Jan. 201 2-Paris 

-Reminder: Barak stns he could come for the (las if you are in Paris Jan. 77 or 28 
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Mon. Jan. 28, 2012- Paris 

-Reminder: Barak says he could come for the day if NOU are in Paris Jan. 27 or 28 

7:30 Dinner w/Dr. Ma&nani, Dr. Lamster & Dean Ronnie Myers at 7O??? WILL YOU BE 
BACK IIN NY? 

Tues. Jan. 29.2012-Paris 

Wed. Jan. 30.2012-Paris 
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